Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Millard - (954102) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.67
2:47.26
2:48.70
2:51.72
2:53.40
2:53.70
2:59.28
3:02.96
3:09.95
3:25.01
3:29.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.67
2:47.26
2:48.70
2:51.72
2:53.40
2:53.70
3:02.96
2:59.28
3:09.95
3:25.01
3:29.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

284
251
245
232
226
224
204
192
171
136

127

WA Pts

284
251
245
232
226
224
192
204
171
136

127

Round

Round

F
F

Date

03/12/17
25/06/16
19/06/16
06/12/15
28/06/15
18/01/15
22/06/14
29/06/14
06/04/14
12/05/13
21/04/13

Date

03/12/17
25/06/16
19/06/16
06/12/15
28/06/15
18/01/15
29/06/14
22/06/14
06/04/14
12/05/13
21/04/13

Meet

Newmarket December Open Meet

Newmarket Sprint Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship

Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Newmarket & District SC Club Championships
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet

Meet

Newmarket December Open Meet

Newmarket Sprint Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship

Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet
Newmarket & District SC Club Championships
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet

Venue

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Norwich

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Sudbury

Newmarket

Venue

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Norwich

Newmarket
Newmarket
Newmarket
Sudbury

Newmarket

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
4
3
3
Newmarket 3
3
Newmarket 3
Newmarket 4
Newmarket 3
Newmarket 3
Newmarket 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
4
3
3
Newmarket 3
3
Newmarket 4
Newmarket 3
Newmarket 3
Newmarket 3
Newmarket 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



