## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Millard - (954102) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.67	284	F	03/12/17	Newmarket December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:47.26	251	F	25/06/16	Newmarket Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket		4
2:48.70	245	F	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket		3
2:51.72	232	F	06/12/15	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015	Newmarket		3
2:53.40	226		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
2:53.70	224	F	18/01/15	UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet	Norwich		3
2:59.28	204		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
3:02.96	192	F	29/06/14	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
3:09.95	171	F	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
3:25.01	136		12/05/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Newmarket	3
3:29.69	127	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.67	284	F	03/12/17	Newmarket December Open Meet	Newmarket		3
2:47.26	251	F	25/06/16	Newmarket Sprint Club Championships	Newmarket		4
2:48.70	245	F	19/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket		3
2:51.72	232	F	06/12/15	Newmarket & District December Open Meet 2015	Newmarket		3
2:53.40	226		28/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
2:53.70	224	F	18/01/15	UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet	Norwich		3
3:02.96	192	F	29/06/14	Newmarket & District SC Club Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	4
2:59.28	204		22/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
3:09.95	171	F	06/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3
3:25.01	136		12/05/13	Sudbury & District Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Newmarket	3
3:29.69	127	F	21/04/13	Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet	Newmarket	Newmarket	3